
OFFICE ACCESSORIES

Pencil Cup 

Ref. 530

Colours Material % Recycled Recyclable

530 F / R-Black* PS 100 Yes Yes

530 Arctic White Riviera / 

Gloss
PS 100 No Yes

530 H Electric Blue PS 100 No Yes

530 Ri R-Mint* PS 100 Yes Yes

530 Crystal PS 100 No Yes

530 R-Storm Grey* PS 100 Yes Yes

530 R-Powder Pink* PS 100 Yes Yes

530 TN R-Terracotta* PS 100 Yes Yes
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530 74 x 74 H 95 0,065 12 308 x 235 H 115 0,95 0,78 NC NC NC NC 1848 1200 x 800 H 1390 156 120

Practical for creative activities. 

Its shape allows easy decoration on all 4 sides. 
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Packaging
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34621535300203462155300027 NC530 Arctic White Riviera / Gloss

1005300161

530 R-Storm Grey*

530 TN R-Terracotta*

NC

NC

NC

3462155301109

3462159015347

530 Ri R-Mint* 3462159015057

34621590200201005300091 3462159020006

                                                 CEP Office Solutions - 4, rue du verger - F-63550 Saint Rémy sur Durolle - Tel. +33 4 73 51 67 21 - information@cepos.fr

                                                                   www.cepos.fr

Available colours
UoS 

Barcode 

Inner box 

Barcode

Outer box

Barcode

Pallet

Barcode

3462155301604 3462151530169 NC 3462153530167

Pallet

3462159020013

UoS Inner Box

1005300721

1005300991

Outer Box

1005302681

1005300111

1005301061

3462159017921

530 H Electric Blue

Decorate as you wish by drawing on it with felt pens, 

sticking stickers, decorative sheets, …

PE bag for 1 out of 2 pencil cups: 100% recyclable

Contemporary-designed pencil cup. For office as for home. 

Its two compartments enable items to be separated while keeping them well ranged vertically. 

Excellent stabillity.

Capacity: 32 pens. 

Overall dim: 74 x 74 H 95 mm

100% recyclable, high quality plastic PS.

As products marked with an * are made from recycled materials, their colour may vary slightly from one production to another.

39261000

Product description

NC

NC

NC

530 Crystal 

530 R-Powder Pink*

3462151530022

3462151530725

3462159015040

3462151530114

3462159015354

3462159017938

3462155307200

3462159015033

1005300021

Product CodeRef.

530 F / R-Black*

Cardboard: 100% recycled, 100% recyclable NC
Wood pallet: 100% recyclable

PE film: 100% recyclable 
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